
ELECTIO COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

J NOTIFICATION

@i lslamabad, the 26th FebruarY, 2026

No.F.2(12)/2024-Coord.Vol-Vlll(1)-. Pursuant to the Order dated 25th February, 2026

passed by the Election Commission of Pakistan, in case No. 1(3)/2025-Law-l titled "Ali Hassan Zehri and

another vs. Muhammad Saleh Bhotani" and as a result of recounting at (39) Polling Stations conducted

by the Returning Officer, PB-21 Hub, the Notification No.F.2(12)12024-Coord-Vol-Vl(1) dated 1gth

December 2024, is hereby restored, whereby Mr. Ali Hassan Zehri was declared returned candidate

from PB-21 Hub.

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

/J )r*
(Muhailma dTdsad Alil
Deputy birdtor (Coord. )

The Manager,
Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press,

lslamabad.

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan,

Extraordinary (Part-lll) of today's date.l
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ELECT!O COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

NOTI TION

lslamabad the 26th February, 2026

No.F,2(12)/2024.Coord.Vot-Vilt(2).. pursuant to the Order dated 25th February, 2026 passed by the Election Commission of

pakistan, in case No. 1(3)/2025-Law-l tifled "Ali Hassan Zehri and another vs. Muhammad Saleh Bhotani" and as a result of recounting at (39)

polling Stations conducted by the Returning Officer, PB-21 Hub, the Election Commission of Pakistan under the provision of sub-section (2) of

SectiongBof theElections Act,ZOlt (XXXIll ot2017)andallotherpowersenablingitinthatbehalf,herebypublishes,forgeneralinformation,the

number of votes received by each contesting candidate in respect of the under-mentioned constituency in the Provincial Assembly of Balochistan,

based on the results consolidated by the respective Returning Officer and name of the candidate who has received the highest number of votes in

the said

1 Ali Hassan Zehri

2 Rajab Ali Rind

3 Muhammad Saleh Bhootani

4 Naveed Akbar

5 Ghulam Qadir

6 Sikandar Khan

7 Ghulam Mustafa Malik

8 Muhammad Jan

9 Gul Sher

10 Maria Kamal

1 1 Abdul Ghafoor

12 Abdul Jabbar

13 Ubaid ur Rehman

14 Muhammad Kareem Baloch

15 AbdulWahab

16 Qudratullah

17 Rehmatullah

18 lnayatullah

19 Ali Nawaz

20 MansoorAhmad Baloch

Total

Pakistan Peoples Party

Parliamentarians

National Party

Balochistan Awami Party

Tehreek Labbaik Pakistan

Jamiat Ulama-e-lslam Pakistan

lndependent

lndependent

Jamaat-e-lslami Pakistan

lndependent

lndependent

Muttahida Qomi Movement Pakistan

lndependent

Awami National Party

lndependent

lndependent

Balochistan National Party (Awami)

lndependent

Mazloom Olsi Tehreek Pakistan

Tehreek Jawanan Pakistan

Rabita Jamiat Ulma-e- lslam (RJUI)

23974

17441

17403

4487

2351

1716

758

647

281

260

206

150

146

103

96

92

9l

79

30

17

70328 1 il 5sl 87483

(M

Ali Hassan Zehri

Pakistan Peoples Party

Parliamentarians

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan

The Manager,

Printing Corporation of Pakistan Press,

lslamabad.

[For publication in the Gazette of Pakistan,

Extraordinary (Part-lll) of today's date.l

lr.^

Asad Ari)
(Coord)

Total votes
polled in the

constituency

Name of the
Candidate

Declared

Elected with Party Affiliation

No. of
valid votes

secured by the

Contesting
candidates

Total No.

ol lnvalid
votes in the

constituency

Party Affiliationst.
No

Name of the

Contesting
Candidates

1

PB-2'l Hub

D€tail Notific.tion PB, Ealochifan Fehan(PC) PaBe 1 of 1

42



-2,

Copy also forwarded for information and necessary action to the:

(1) Secretary Provincial Assembly of Balochistan, Quetta.
(2) Provincial Election Commissioner, Balochistan, Quetta.
(3) Mr. Ali Hassan Zehri S/o Jara Khan, R/o Jangi Goth Hub, District, Lasbela

ll. Copy also fonruarded to the:

(1) Special Secretary (Law)
(2) Director General (Elections)
(3) Director General (Political Finance)
(4) Director General (lT- Policy & Planni

(5) Additional Director General (Elections)
(6) Director to Hon'ble CEC
(7) Director (lT/System Analyst)
(8) Staff Officer to Secretary
(9) Deputy Director (Confd.)

(10) Deputy Director (Web)

ECP Secretariat, lslamabad

11) PS to Hon'ble Members - l, ll, lll & lV.

1 2) Assistant Director (Elections-ll)

13) JPA to Special Secretary

n/*
(Muh{mn9{Asad Ali)
Deput$.Dit'ector (Coord. )

(;ener.l tilecil,ril-:1)2 I l:chirl


